RWC Deel 2 Poule A
Dordrecht, 26-11-2022

Programmanr. 3
26-11-2022 - 13:00

Dames, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

rang naam

1

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15

16.
17.
18.

19

20.

. S. van Droffelaar

. Karlijn Offeringa

. Lyke Buscop

. Liv Heijdra

Denise Boereboom
. Aisha Nobels

. Lotte Middelbos

. Amy van Leersum
. Anouchka Bos
Kelly Wigleven
Tonia Ruybroek
Wendy de Bruin
Aukje Schonewille
Jet van Oudheusden
. Frederique Regeer
Madelief Penning
Esmée Rolloos
Roos Westerhout

. Hei Yiu Tang
Sterre Verhage

DIS Lotte van der Maas

RC - Rugligging verlaten tijdens de race zonder het keerpunt in te zetten.

AFGEM M. van der Steen
AFGEM R. van Haaff

vereniging intijd
ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:25.17

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:28.27
z.c De Schotejil 2:28.79
Feijenoord Albion 2:36.47
Niemo Barracuda 2:32.00
z.c De Schotejil 2:37.71
z.c De Schotejil 2:39.38
Poseidon'56 2:40.88
Niemo Barracuda 2:40.64
Poseidon'56 2:37.34
Poseidon'56 2:40.69
Zob'66 2:42.61
SG SCOM/de Zeehond"2:49.82
Zob'66 2:39.74
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:50.50
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:48.48
Niemo Barracuda 2:58.11
ZZ&PC De Devel 3:13.77

SG SCOM/de Zeehond"3:00.56
SG SCOM/de Zeehond"3:05.18
Zob'66 2:51.06

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:44.46
Zob'66 2:33.17
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200503292
200500552
200800736
199202144
200501710
199900680
200200300
200501528
199500058
198101290
199206320
200702340
200401012
197900714
200701298
199800056
200604714
200902148
200702494
200402376

200300052
200201852

tijd
2:24.25
2:30.39
2:30.42
2:33.67
2:36.06
2:36.06
2:37.41
2:39.36
2:40.70
2:41.12
2:42.36
2:43.32
2:44.81
2:46.21
2:50.71
2:57.15
2:58.37
3:02.24
3:02.24
3:03.51

FJ1
FJ2

FJ1
FJ2

RT

50m

33.13
33.49
34.32
34.81
36.06
36.39
37.40
36.83
37.81
37.80
38.34
38.64
39.78
37.59
40.35
41.77
40.43
43.65
42.13
43.82

100m 150m 200m

35.83
37.41
37.28
38.12
39.37
39.52
39.62
40.72
40.84
40.38
40.94
41.43
42.97
41.63
42.54
45.33
44.35
45.81
46.19
46.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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